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Bureau of Economic Analysis

Tamy Brunson
tamy.brunson@bea.gov
202-606-9862

Bureau of Industry and Security

Kim Sins
kim.sins@bis.doc.gov
202-482-5542

Census Bureau

Eric Smith
eric.s.smith@census.gov
301-763-4464

Economic Development Agency

Kenneth Kukovich
kenneth.m.kukovich@eda.doc.gov
202-482-4965

Economic & Statistics Administration

Wesley Dias
wesley.dias@esa.doc.gov
202-482-4165

International Trade Adminstration

Jeff Scherr
jeffrey.scherr@trade.gov
202-482-3266

Minority Business Development Agency

Roberto Lopez

rlopez@mbda.gov
202-482-2419

National Institute of Standards and Technology

David Henry
david.henry@nist.gov
301-975-8994

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration

Joy Taylor
joy.taylor@noaa.gov
301-713-3551 X154

National Technical Information Service

Leigh Anne Levesque
llevesque@ntis.gov
703-605-6097

National Telecomunications and Information Administration

Edward Ryan

eryan@ntia.gov
202-482-3287

Office of Inspector General

John Webb

jwebb@oig.doc.gov
202-482-1719

Office of the Secretary

Jeri Coleman

jcoleman@doc.gov
202-482-3796

United States Patent and Trademark Office

John Hassett
john.hassett@uspto.gov
571-272-6250
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